Year 7
Head of Year
Tutor 7A
Tutor 7B

Tutor 7C
Tutor 7D
Tutor 7E

Tutor 7F

Tutor 7G
Year 8
Head of Year
Tutor 8A
Tutor 8B

Tutor 8C
Tutor 8D
Tutor 8E

Tutor 8F

Tutor 8G
Year 9
Head of Year
Tutor 9A
Tutor 9B
Tutor 9C
Tutor 9D
Tutor QE

Tutor 9F

Tutor 9G
Year 10
Head of Year
Tutor 10A
Tutor 10B
Tutor 10C
Tutor 10D
Tutor 10E
Tutor 10F
Tutor 10G
Year 11
Head of Year
Tutor T1A
Tutor 11B
Tutor 11C

Tutor 11D
Tutor T1E
Tutor T1F
Tutor 11G

Mr S. Thomas
Mr C.Baker
Miss A.Garry
Mr S.Bye

Miss H.Bingham
Mr C. Simkiss
Miss D.Acock
Mrs L. de-Gay

Miss L. Colledge
Mr B. Upward

Miss G. Thompson /
Mrs J. Wartking

Miss R. Steel

Mr J. Bevan

Mrs R. Vine

Mr M. Bonner

Miss K. Thomas

Mr L. Ryder

Mr P. Hamblin
Miss E. Bidwell
Mrs J. Millar
Miss V. Richards
Mrs S. Pearson
Miss R. Bradford
Mr P. Rowe

Mrs A. Biggs

Mrs C. Collins

Mrs K. Winsor

Mr J.Whight

Miss V. Mudway
Ms R. Waller

Mr A. Jelf

Ms R. Whitehouse

Mr M. Edwards
Mr S. Edwards
Mrs H. Brown
Mrs J. Brewin /
Dr P. Muir

Miss J. de Carles
Ms C. Boakye
Ms E. Stones

Mrs C. Stone

Miss C. Oates
Mr S. Pritchard
Mrs D. Christopher
Mr J. Morland
MrT. Lee

Mrs S.Gardiner
Mr D. Stillman
Mrs G. Cannon
Mr M. Macaulay
Ms V.Lewis

Mrs S.Cameron
Mrs T.Weighell
Mrs A.Close

Mrs L.Squire

Teacher Contact Details

sthomas@cirencesterkingshill.gloucs.sch.uk
cbaker@cirencesterkingshill.gloucs.sch.uk
agarry@cirencesterkingshill.gloucs.sch.uk
sbye@cirencesterkingshill.gloucs.sch.uk
hbingham@cirencesterkingshill.gloucs.sch.uk
csimkiss@cirencesterkingshill.gloucs.sch.uk
dacock@cirencesterkingshill.gloucs.sch.uk
lde-gay@cirencesterkingshill. gloucs.sch.uk

Icolledge@cirencesterkingshill.gloucs.sch.uk
bupward@cirencesterkingshill.gloucs.sch.uk
gthompson@cirencesterkingshill.gloucs.sch.uk
jwatkins@cirencesterkingshill.gloucs.sch.uk
rsteel@cirencesterkingshill.gloucs.sch.uk
jobevan@cirencesterkingshill.gloucs.sch.uk
rvine@cirencesterkingshill. gloucs.sch.uk
mbonner@cirencesterkingshill.gloucs.sch.uk
kthomas@cirencesterkingshill.gloucs.sch.uk

Iryder@cirencesterkingshill.gloucs.sch.uk
phamblin@cirencesterkingshill.gloucs.sch.uk
ebidwell@cirencesterkingshill.gloucs.sch.uk
jmillar@cirencesterkingshill.gloucs.sch.uk
vrichards@cirencesterkingshill.gloucs.sch.uk
spearson@cirencesterkingshill.gloucs.sch.uk
rbradford@cirencesterkingshill.gloucs.sch.uk
prowe@cirencesterkingshill. gloucs.sch.uk

abiggs@cirencesterkingshill.gloucs.sch.uk
ccollins@cirencesterkingshill. gloucs.sch.uk
kwinsor@cirencesterkingshill.gloucs.sch.uk
jwhight@cirencesterkingshill.gloucs.sch.uk
vmudway@cirencesterkingshill.gloucs.sch.uk
rwaller@cirencesterkingshill.gloucs.sch.uk
gjelf@cirencesterkingshill.gloucs.sch.uk
rwhitehouse@cirencesterkingshill.gloucs.sch.uk

medwards@cirencesterkingshill.gloucs.sch.uk
sedwards@cirencesterkingshill.gloucs.sch.uk
hbrown@cirencesterkingshill.gloucs.sch.uk
jorewin@cirencesterkingshill.gloucs.sch.uk
pmuir@cirencesterkingshill.gloucs.sch.uk
jdecarles@cirencesterkingshill.gloucs.sch.uk
cboakye@cirencesterkingshil.gloucs.sch.uk
estones@cirencesterkingshill.gloucs.sch.uk
cstone@cirencesterkingshill.gloucs.sch.uk

c/o fjackson@cirencesterkingshill.gloucs.sch.uk
spritchard@cirencesterkingshill.gloucs.sch.uk
dchristopher@cirencesterkingshill.gloucs.sch.uk
jmorland@cirencesterkingshill.gloucs.sch.uk
flee@cirencesterkingshill.gloucs.sch.uk
sgardiner@cirencesterkingshill.gloucs.sch.uk
dstilman@cirencesterkingshill. gloucs.sch.uk
gcannon@cirencesterkingshill.gloucs.sch.uk
mmacaulay@cirencesterkingshill.gloucs.sch.uk
vlewis@cirencesterkingshill.gloucs.sch.uk
scameron@cirencesterkingshill.gloucs.sch.uk
tweighell@cirencesterkingshill.gloucs.sch.uk
aclose@cirencesterkingshill. gloucs.sch.uk
Isquire@cirencesterkingshill. gloucs.sch.uk

PE

Mathematics
Head of Music
Science

P.E

Design Technology
Humanities

Design Technology

English

Head of Mathematics
Mathematics

Design Technology
Head of Girl’s PE
Science

Expressive Arts
Science

English

PE

Head of PE
Languages
Languages

Design Technology
Head of Science
English

Head of Humanities

Humanities, Childcare
English

Science

Head of Computing
Humanities

Design Technology

Head of Design Technology
Humanities

Science
Mathematics
Head of Modermn Foreign Languages

Science

English/RE
RE/Humanities

Head of Expressive Arts
Mathematics

Headteacher

Deputy Head

Senior Assistant Head (KS3)
Senior Assistant Head (KS4)
Assistant Head / Head of English
School Business Manager

Assistant Head / Director of Mathematics

SENCO

Head of RE / Duke of Edinburgh
R.E / English

Design Technology

Modern Foreign Languages
Science

PE
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